
2025 Oceania Track Championships

Date: 11th - 15th February, 2025 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Greg Griffiths Organiser:  AusCycling
Tuesday, February 11 2025 7:51:06pm
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Event 21b: JW19 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 170 Amelie SANDERS (AUS) 3:34.885
Half Lap 14.358 14.358 (1)

Lap 1 23.440 23.440 (1)
Lap 2 17.183 40.623 (1)
Lap 3 17.139 57.763 (2)
Lap 4 17.384 1:15.147 (2)
Lap 5 17.457 1:32.604 (1)
Lap 6 17.439 1:50.044 (1)
Lap 7 17.335 2:07.379 (1)
Lap 8 17.323 2:24.702 (1)
Lap 9 10.503 2:35.206 (1)

Lap 10 24.423 2:59.629 (1)
Lap 11 17.597 3:17.227 (1)
Lap 12 17.658 3:34.885 (1)

2. 173 Ava SCHMIDTKE (AUS) 3:40.349 +5.464
Half Lap 14.645 (2)

Lap 1 23.740 23.740 (2)
Lap 2 16.968 40.708 (2)
Lap 3 17.040 57.749 (1)
Lap 4 17.323 1:15.072 (1)
Lap 5 17.547 1:32.619 (2)
Lap 6 17.725 1:50.344 (2)
Lap 7 17.817 2:08.162 (2)
Lap 8 17.946 2:26.109 (2)
Lap 9 18.238 2:44.348 (2)

Lap 10 18.657 3:03.005 (2)
Lap 11 18.768 3:21.773 (2)
Lap 12 18.575 3:40.349 (2)


